
Major Courses: Economics, Finance, Marketing and Management
(Number of Sections and Average Class Size)

SPRING 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 Avg. 11 Avg. 10 Avg. 09 Avg. 08 Avg. 08-10

Economics 10-11? 15 17 16 16 37 37 38 37 37.4

FIN 4243 Debt 3? 4 3 4 4 26 37 40 41 39.2

FIN 4504 Equity 3? 4 4 4 4 31 31 37 35 33.9

FIN 4414 Financial Mgt. 7 7 7 7 7 33 36 35 40 37.1

ENT 4704 Int. Ent (2 cr.) 0.0 1.0 n/a 31

ENT 4114 NV Planning (2 cr.) 1.0 1.0 30

ENT 4934 (H-Tech & Small) (2 cr.) 1.0 1.0 41

REE 4105 RE Valuation 0 1 4

REE 4303 RE Investment Decision Making 1 1 1 34 24

TOTAL & AVG. 19 16 15 15 28 32 37 39 35.8

ISM 3254 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 33 18 20 15 17.7

ISM 3255 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 32 20 16 14 16.7

ISM 4113 (2 cr.) 0.5

ISM 4210 (2 cr.) 0.5

ISM 4220 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 43 24 29 22 25.0

ISM 4330 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 36 21 32 24 25.7

QMB 4701 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 24 25 8 21 18.0

QMB 4702 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 23 21 8 19 16.0

ISM 4930 (4 cr.) 2 1 50

TOTAL & AVG. 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 34 22 19 19 19.8

MAR 3231 Retailing 1 1 2 3 2 40 31 40 27 32.7

MAR 3503 Consumer Behavior 2 3 3 4 4 35 36 42 43 40.4

MAR 4403 Sales Mgt. 3 3 2 2 2 35 27 29 25 26.7

MAR 4803 Marketing Mgt. 3 3 4 4 4 35 40 43 42 41.6

Other (all 4 cr.) ? 3 0 1 3 11 27 15 26 22.6

TOTAL & AVG. 13 11 14 15 31 32 34 32 32.8

BUL 4264 Int B-Law (2 cr.) 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 16 29 28 24 27.0

BUL 4443 Global Ethics (2 cr.) 3.0 3.0 21 #DIV/0!

MAN 3240 Org Behavior 1 1 2 2 2 45 35 38 35 35.8

MAN 4301 HR Mgt. 1 1 3 3 3 45 27 37 40 34.7

MAN 4723 Strategic Mgt. 1 1 3 3 3 56 21 36 34 30.7

MAN 4930 Leadership (2 cr.) 1.0 1.0 20

TOTAL & AVG. 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 34 28 35 33 32.0



Major Courses: Economics, Finance, Marketing and Management
(Number of Sections and Average Class Size)

SUMMER 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 Avg. 11 Avg. 10 Avg. 09 Avg. 08 Avg. 08-10

Economics 2 2 2 2 2 32 40 38 36.5

FIN 4243 Debt 1 1 1 1 1 31 26 27 28.0

FIN 4504 Equity 1 1 1 1 1 18 41 38 32.3

FIN 4414 Financial Mgt. 2 2 2 2 2 26 34 27 28.7

TOTAL & AVG. 4 4 4 4 4 25 34 31 29.7

MAR 3231 Retailing 1 1 1 1 1 12 18 15 15.0

MAR 4803 Marketing Mgt. 1 1 1 1 1 14 32 25 23.7

TOTAL & AVG. 2 2 2 2 2 13 25 20 19.3

MAN 3240 Org Behavior 0 0 1 1 1 14 22 28 21.3

MAN 4301 HR Mgt. 0 0 1 1 1 14 15 26 18.3

MAN 4723 Strategic Mgt. 1 1 1 1 1 10 22 20 17.3

TOTAL & AVG. 1 1 3 3 3 13 20 25 19.0

FALL 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 Avg. 11 Avg. 10 Avg. 09 Avg. 08 Avg. 08-10

Economics 13 15 14 15 35 42 41 39.1

FIN 4243 Debt 5 5 5 5 49 47 48 48.0

FIN 4504 Equity 5 5 5 5 46 47 44 45.8

FIN 4414 Financial Mgt. 2 2 2 2 25 39 37 33.2

FIN 4934 Venture Capital (2 cr.) 0.0 1.0 7

ENT 4704 Int. Ent (2 cr.) 0.0 1.0 26

REE 4303 RE Investment Decision Making 1 1 20

TOTAL & AVG. 13 15 12 12 29 44 43 38.6

ISM 3254 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 25 21 16 20.7

ISM 3255 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 24 16 14 18.0

ISM 4113 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 43 27 25 31.7

ISM 4210 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 43 25 26 31.3

ISM 4220 (2 cr.) 0.5

ISM 4330 (2 cr.) 0.5

QMB 4701 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 19 21 25 21.7

QMB 4702 (2 cr.) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 21 19 22 20.7

ISM 4930 (4 cr.) 2 1 34

TOTAL & AVG. 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 30 22 21 24.2

MAR 3231 Retailing 1 2 2 3 34 42 41 38.9

MAR 3503 Consumer Behavior 2 3 4 4 44 37 46 41.9

MAR 4403 Sales Mgt. 3 3 2 25 36

MAR 4803 Marketing Mgt. 2 2 2 3 26 27 40 30.7

Other (all 4 cr.) 1 0 0 1 37 37.0

TOTAL & AVG. 9 10 10 11 32 35 41 36.1

BUL 4443 Global Ethics (2 cr.) 2.5 2.5 1 17 22 19.4

MAN 3240 Org Behavior 1 2 2 3 29 36 33 32.4

MAN 4301 HR Mgt. 2 2 2 2 36 32 36 34.3

MAN 4723 Strategic Mgt. 2 2 2 3 27 31 29 28.7

MAN 4930 Leadership (2 cr.) 1.0 1.0 21

TOTAL & AVG. 7.5 8.5 7 8 26 30 33 29.4
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